2024 | THE WORLD’S BEST MAGAZINES +
THE WORLD’S FASTEST SPEEDLOADERS
W
H
AT
’S
IN
SI

FACTORY MAG
RELIABILITY
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 04PG 03
HARDENED STEEL FEEDLIPS AND FRAME
Our team has designed the Omega magazine with a hardened
steel frame to cover all high-stress areas, including feedlips and
the rib where the rounds taper from double to a single stack.
This steel frame allows Omega to function like a factory mag
by reducing friction, increasing stiffness, and maintaining
key tolerances for feed reliability. The fusion of our legendary
polymer with the steel frame, an industry-first, makes Omega
superior to all other magazines.
9MM ETS OMEGA MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
OMG-GLK-17 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X,
26, 34, 45  17RD STANDARD $25.99
OMG-GLK-18 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X,
26, 34, 45  32RD EXTENDED $27.99
OMG-GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  15RD STANDARD $25.99
9MM ETS OMEGA MAGS FOR SIG P320
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
OMG-SG9-320-17 FITS SIG SAUER® 320  17RD STANDARD $25.99
OMG-SG9-320-32 FITS SIG SAUER® 320  32RD EXTENDED $27.99
9MM ETS OMEGA MAGS FOR SW MP
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
OMG-SW9-MP-17 FITS SMITH & WESSON® M&P®  17RD STANDARD  $25.99
OMG-SW9-MP-32 FITS SMITH & WESSON® M&P®  32RD EXTENDED $27.99
FEATURES
• Hardened steel feedlips and frame provide
 seamless ammunition feeding
• Factory reliability

Whether at the range or for self-defense, ETS is committed
to providing magazines that feed smoothly and consistently
and are always ready when you need them.
CARBON SMOKE SERIES
MAGAZINES
CARBON SMOKE™ SERIES
MAGAZINE FEATURES
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 08PG 07
Due to the wide variety and popularity of extensions
for Glock® magazines, ALL our double stack
magazines are designed to be compatible with
Glock extensions.
9MM ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-17-10 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  10RD  LIMITED  $15.25
SMK-GLK-17 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-18G2 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-18-40 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-19-10 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  10RD  LIMITED  $15.25
SMK-GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  15RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-9-22 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45
(LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  22RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-9-170 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45
(LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  27RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-26 FITS GLOCK® 26  10RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-43 FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-43-9 FITS GLOCK® 43  9RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-43-12 FITS GLOCK® 43  12RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-43X GLOCK® 43X, 48  10RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-43X-19 GLOCK® 43X, 48  19RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE™ MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 10PG 09
.380 CAL ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-42 FITS GLOCK® 42
(FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-42-9 FITS GLOCK® 42  9RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-42-12 FITS GLOCK® 42  12RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
.40 CAL ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-27 FITS GLOCK® 27  9RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-23 FITS GLOCK® 23, 27  13RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-22 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35  16RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-22-140 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35
(LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  19RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-22-170 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35
(LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  24RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-22-210 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35
(LENGTH 210MM)  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE™ MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 12PG 11
.45 CAL ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-30 FITS GLOCK® 30  9RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-21 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  13RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-21-18 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  18RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-21-30 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
10MM ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-29 FITS GLOCK® 29  10RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  15RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-20-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  20RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-20-30 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE™ MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 14PG 13
9MM ETS MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON SHIELD
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-SW9-SHD-7 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD 7RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SW9-SHD-9 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD 9RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SW9-SHD-12 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD 12RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
9MM ETS MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON M&P
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-SW9-MP-17 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SW9-MP-21 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  21RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SW9-MP-30 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SW9-MP-40 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR SMITH & WESSON®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 16PG 15
ETS SW MP and SIG P320 models are compatible with Glock® base plates.
9MM ETS MAGS FOR SIG® P320
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-SG9-320-15 FITS SIG SAUER 320 COMPACT  15RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SG9-320-17 FITS SIG SAUER 320 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SG9-320-21 FITS SIG SAUER 320  21RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SG9-320-30 FITS SIG SAUER 320  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SG9-320-40 FITS SIG SAUER 320  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR SIG® P320
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 18PG 17
9MM ETS MAGS FOR HK™ MP5
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT PRICE
SMK-HKMP5-10 HKMP5 9MM MAG  10RD  $24.25
SMK-HKMP5-20 HKMP5 9MM MAG  20RD  $24.25
SMK-HKMP5-30 HKMP5 9MM MAG  30RD  $24.25
SMK-HKMP5-40 HKMP5 9MM MAG  40RD  $24.25
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR HK®
9MM ETS MAGS FOR HK™ VP9
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-HKVP9SK-12 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9SK
COMPACT (FLUSH FIT)  12RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-HKVP9-17 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-HKVP9-21 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9
 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  21RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-HKVP9-30 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-HKVP9-40 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 20PG 19
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR CZ® SCORPION EVO
9MM ETS MAGS FOR CZ® SCORPION EVO

• 30-round capacity
• No-tilt follower with reliable bolt open on last round
• Clip on dust cover to keep dirt and debris out
 during storage
• Fast and easy disassembly for maintenance without tools
 via our specially designed floor plate
• Ergonomically designed floorplate makes it easy to grab
 from magazine pouches
• Ribbed design delivers superior grip
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 24PG 23
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR AR15
AR15 ETS MAGAZINES
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT PRICE
SMK-AR15-30G2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, 30RD,
NON-COUPLED, CARBON SMOKE  30RD  $16.50
SMK-AR15-30CG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, 30RD,
COUPLED, CARBON SMOKE  30RD  $16.50
INTEGRATION MAKES PERFECTION
Our slim coupler design, which is only 1/8” wider than a non-coupled
magazine, can be coupled and uncoupled in seconds without tools.

 when being stored long term fully loaded
• Built-in coupler allows multiple mags to be connected
 together in seconds without tools or extra parts (AR only)
CLEAR POLYMER
MAGAZINES
CLEAR POLYMER
MAGAZINE FEATURES
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 28PG 27
Due to the wide variety and popularity of extensions
for Glock® magazines, ALL our double stack
magazines are designed to be compatible with
Glock extensions.
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-17-10 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  10RD  LIMITED  $19.00
GLK-17 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-18G2 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-18-40 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
GLK-19-10 FITS GLOCK® 19,26  10RD  LIMITED  $19.00
GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19,26  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-9-22 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45
(LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  22RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-9-170 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45
(LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  27RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-26 FITS GLOCK® 26  10RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43 FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43-9 FITS GLOCK® 43  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-43-12 FITS GLOCK® 43  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-43X FITS  GLOCK® 43X, 48  10RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43X-19 FITS  GLOCK® 43X, 48  19RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 30PG 29
.380 CAL ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-42 FITS GLOCK® 42
(FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-42-9 FITS GLOCK® 42  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-42-12 FITS GLOCK® 42  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
.40 CAL ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-27 FITS GLOCK® 27  9RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-23 FITS GLOCK® 23, 27  13RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-22 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35  16RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-22-140 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35
(LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  19RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-22-170 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35
(LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  24RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-22-210 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35
(LENGTH 210MM)  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 32PG 31
.45 CAL ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-30 FITS GLOCK® 30  9RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-21 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  13RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-21-18 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  18RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-21-30 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  30RD  EXTENDED  $25.25
10MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-29 FITS GLOCK® 29  10RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-20-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  20RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-20-30 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  30RD  EXTENDED  $25.25
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 34PG 33
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON® SHIELD
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SW9-SHD-7 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SW9-SHD-9 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SW9-SHD-12 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON® M&P
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SW9-MP-17 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SW9-MP-21 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  21RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SW9-MP-30 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SW9-MP-40 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR SMITH & WESSON®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 36PG 35
ETS SW MP and SIG P320 models are compatible with Glock® base plates.
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR SIG® P320
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SG9-320-15 FITS SIG SAUER 320 COMPACT  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SG9-320-17 FITS SIG SAUER 320 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SG9-320-21 FITS SIG SAUER 320  21RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SG9-320-30 FITS SIG SAUER 320  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SG9-320-40 FITS SIG SAUER 320  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR SIG® P320
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 38PG 37
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR HK®
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR HK™ VP9
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
HKVP9SK-12 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9SK
COMPACT (FLUSH FIT)  12RD  STANDARD  $18.00
HKVP9-17 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
HKVP9-21 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9
(LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  21RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
HKVP9-30 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
HKVP9-40 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR HK™ MP5
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT PRICE
HKMP5-10 HKMP5 9MM MAG  10RD  $42.00
HKMP5-20 HKMP5 9MM MAG  20RD  $42.00
HKMP5-30 HKMP5 9MM MAG  30RD  $42.00
HKMP5-40 HKMP5 9MM MAG  40RD  $47.50
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 40PG 39
Our 9mm ETS magazines for the CZ Scorpion Evo are lightweight,
durable, and compatible with all CZ Scorpion Evo generations, including
the 3+ models. Features include extreme impact, UV, and temperature

SUPERIOR HEAT, COLD,
& UV RESISTANCE
CHEMICAL
RESISTANT
EASY
DISASSEMBLY
AR15 NYLON
MAGAZINE FEATURES
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 48PG 47
Available in
Black, FDE,
OD Green
9MM ETS COLORED MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-17BLU FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-18G2OR FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-18G2BLU FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-19BLU FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43BLU FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43-9BLU FITS GLOCK® 43  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-43-12BLU FITS GLOCK® 43  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
ETS COLORED POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
ETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARSETS | CELEBRATING 10 YEARS PG 50PG 49
THE WORLD’S FASTEST

COUNT CALIBER
9MM ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGS FOR HK® VP9
SMK-HKVP9SK-12 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9SK
COMPACT (FLUSH FIT)  12RD  9MM
SMK-HKVP9-17 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 STANDARD  17RD  9MM
SMK-HKVP9-21 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9
(LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  21RD  9MM
SMK-HKVP9-30 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  30RD  9MM
SMK-HKVP9-40 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  40RD  9MM
9MM ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGS FOR HK® MP5
SMK-HKMP5-10 HKMP5 9MM MAG  10RD  9MM
SMK-HKMP5-20 HKMP5 9MM MAG  20RD  9MM
SMK-HKMP5-30 HKMP5 9MM MAG  30RD  9MM
SMK-HKMP5-40 HKMP5 9MM MAG  40RD  9MM
9MM ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGS FOR CZ® EVO
SMK-CZEVO-30G2 FITS CZ SCORPION EVO G2 FITS THE NEW 3+  30RD  9MM
SMK-CZEVO-40G2 FITS CZ SCORPION EVO G2 FITS THE NEW 3+  40RD  9MM
9MM ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGS FOR AR15
SMK-AR15-30G2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE NON-COUPLED  30RD 5.56MM
SMK-AR15-30CG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE WITH COUPLER  30RD 5.56MM
PG 62